

## **Nurse Practitioner Fee Schedule**

INITIAL OFFICE VISIT - EVALUATION & MEDICATION MANAGEMENT (E/M)	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
New Patient - Psychiatric Diagnostic Evaluation without Medical Services	90791	280.00	168.00
New Patient - Psychiatric Diagnostic Evaluation with Medical Services	90792	310.25	186.15
New Patient - Minor Complexity - Expanded Problem Focused (15-29 minutes)	99202	160.00	96.00
New Patient - Low Complexity (30-44 minutes)	99203	230.00	138.00
New Patient - Moderate Complexity (45-59 minutes)	99204	350.00	210.00
New Patient - High Complexity (60-74 minutes)	99205	450.00	270.00
FOLLOW UP OFFICE VISIT (E/M)	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
For office or other outpatient services, if the physician or other qualified health care professional's time is spent in the supervision of clinical staff who perform the face to-face service	99211	46.50	27.90
Established Patient - Minor Complexity - Expanded Problem Focused (10-19 minutes)	99212	93.00	55.80
Established Patient - Low Complexity (20-29 minutes)	99213	150.00	90.00
Established Patient - Moderate Complexity (30-39 minutes)	99214	230.00	138.00
Established Patient - High Complexity (40-54 minutes)	99215	310.00	186.00
PSYCHOTHERAPY IN ADDITION TO MEDICATION MANAGEMENT	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
Psychotherapy with E/M Services (30 minutes)	90833	150.00	90.00
Psychotherapy with E/M Services (45 minutes)	90836	195.00	117.00
Psychotherapy with E/M Services (60 minutes)	90838	260.00	156.00
PSYCHOTHERAPY	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
Individual Psychotherapy (30 minutes)	90832	110.00	66.00
Individual Psychotherapy (45 minutes)	90834	190.00	114.00
Individual Psychotherapy (60 minutes)	90837	280.00	168.00
Individual Psychotherapy for Crisis (first 60 minutes)	90839	330.00	198.00
Individual Psychotherapy for Crisis (each additional 30 minutes)	90840	160.00	96.00



## **Nurse Practitioner Fee Schedule**

IV-Ketamine	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
Ketamine Infusion (single)	Private Pay	500.00	N/A
PHONE CALLS	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
5-10 Minute call	99441	105.60	63.36
11-22 Minute call	99442	124.80	74.88
21-30 Minute call	99443	144.00	86.40
MISCELLANEOUS	CPT CODE	STANDARD FEE	After 40% DISCOUNT
Family Psychotherapy without Patient (50 minutes)	90846	200.00	120.00
Family Psychotherapy with Patient (50 minutes)	90847	243.00	145.80
Interactive Complexity (Interaction with multiple people in addition to patient)	90785	32.00	19.20
Prolonged Office Visit 15 minutes	99417	93.00	55.80
Prolonged Office Visit 15 minutes for Medicare	G2212	93.00	55.80
Prolonged E/M Different Day Review 60 Minutes	99358	310.00	270.00
Add on 30 minutes to 99358	99359	230.00	138.00
Injection	96372	27.10	16.26
Brief Emotional Behavior	96127	10.00	6.00
Psych test by Qualified Healthcare Professional	96136	100.00	60.00